HPH Series
High Density Signal Connectors
Hypertac® Hyperboloid
Technology
Smiths Interconnect offers an extensive range of superior contact technologies suitable for standard and
custom solutions. Hypertac® (HYPERboloid conTACt) is the original superior performing hyperboloid
contact technology designed for use in all applications and in harsh and demanding
environments where high reliability and safety are critical. The inherent

HPH Series
2
How To Order
1 Connector family
2 No. of cavities
2 0
4     5 0
1     7 7
1     01 2
1     11 9
1     21 8
1
     51 2
1     02 2
1
52 3
1     03 3
5
3 Contact plating U  Gold plate per MIL-G-45204     S  U plating with tin dipped termination
4 Contact gender M Male     F  Female     D  5
 Shrouded pin carrier     C  5
 Pin carrier (not shown)
5 Contact
	 termination
B  5
 Through board solder - 90°     L  2
 Through board solder - 90°
P  1
 Through board solder - Straight     P  1
 Use also for terminating female stacking connector
K  3
 Through board solder - Straight     N  3
 PCB stacking through board solder
Y  5
 Pin carrier - Male only     F  5
 Flex terminations (consult sales office)
6 Polarising/Guides
UA  1
 Guide socket non-polarised, vertical mounting (for female stacking guide)
AH     DH     NH  1
 Guide socket polarised, vertical mounting
CS  1
 Jack socket non-polarised, vertical mounting
JT     PT     TT  1
 Jack socket non-polarised, transverse mounting (T-Bracket)
TA  1
 Guide pin non-polarised, vertical mounting (for male stacking guide)
EP   FP   GP   NP   PP   QP   TP  1
 Guide pin polarised, transverse mounting (T-Bracket)
CQ     FQ     QQ     3Q  5
 Guide pinpolarised, transverse mounting (L-Bracket)
C3  1
 Jacking non-polarised, rotating free connector
F3  5
 Jacking non-polarised, vertical mounting
MA     AG  5
 Guide socket/pin for non-polarised shrouded pin carrier application
AN     BN  5
 Guide pin polarised vertical mounting
7 Standard
	 variations
P0 0  Back potted     S0 0  Loose shroud supplied (for male stacking connector)
00 0  No potting
1 Off the shelf     2 Off the shelf male    3 Off the shelf female    4 Subject to availability    5 Made to order
Other termination, guide and insulator styles exist but might carry a premium both in cost and lead time.
Please consult the sales office for further information.
PH H
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HPH Series
3
19.8
PYT
B max